

Government of West Bengal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, MANGALKOTE Office of the Principal

Panchanantala, Khudrun Dighi, Mangalkote, Purba Bardhaman-713132

Email: ggdcmangalkote@gmail.com; Website: http://mangalkotegovtcollege.org

Notice No: 7/22 DATE: 24.01.2022

It is hereby notified that Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote is being reconstructed as follows as per the resolution of the meeting of Teachers' Council held on 24.01.2022.

IQAC Composition of Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote (with effect from 24.01.2022):

SL. NO	NAME & DESIGNATION	NOMINATED AS
1	Dr. Pradipta Kumar Basu, Officer in Charge, Govt.	Ex-officio
	General Degree College, Mangalkote	Chair Person
2	Dr. Debraj Biswal, Assistant Professor of Zoology, Govt.	Coordinator
	General Degree College, Mangalkote	(Member Secretary)
3	Mr. Jagadish Chandra Barui, Block Development Officer,	External Member,
	Mangalkote Development Block	Management
4	Dr. Saurabh Chakraborti, Principal, Bidhannagar College	External Member, Senior
		Administrative Officer
5	Dr. Amit Kumar Rakshit, Superintendent, Singot Rural	External Member,
	Hospital, Dt. Purba Bardhaman	Local Society
6	Mr. Achintya Kumar Mondal, Oriental Institute of	External Member,
	Science & Technology, Dewan Dighi, Katwa Road, Purba	Industrialist
	Bardhaman 713101	
7	Mr. Pinaki Roy, Assistant Professor of Sociology, Govt.	Member
	General Degree College, Mangalkote	
8	Dr. Akash Kedia, Assistant Professor of Botany, Govt.	Member
	General Degree College, Mangalkote	
9	Dr. Debasish Kundu, Assistant Professor of Chemistry,	Member
	Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote	
10	Mrs. Sanchari De, Assistant Professor of Sociology, Govt.	Member
	General Degree College, Mangalkote	
11	Mrs. Tahira Tashneem, Assistant Professor of English,	Member
	Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote	
12	Mr. Dinesh Maity, Assistant Professor of Chemistry,	Member
	Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote	

Countersigned

(Dr. PRADIPTA KUMAR BASU)

Officer in Charge

Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote Friel By

(PINAKI ROY)
Secretary, Teachers' Council
Govt. General Degree College,

Mangalkote



Government of West Bengal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, MANGALKOTE Office of the Principal

Panchanantala, Khudrun Dighi, Mangalkote, Purba Bardhaman-713132

Email: ggdcmangalkote@gmail.com; Website: http://mangalkotegovtcollege.org

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action:

- 1) To The Director of Public Instruction & Ex Officio Secretary (HE), Education Directorate, Govt. of West Bengal, Bikash Bhawan, Saltlake, Kolkata 700091.
- 2) To The Vice-Chancellor, The University of Burdwan, Rajbati, Burdwan 713104, West Bengal.
- 3) To The Registrar, The University of Burdwan, Rajbati, Burdwan 713104, West Bengal.
- 4) To The Inspector of Colleges, The University of Burdwan, Rajbati, Burdwan 713104, West Bengal.
- 5) Dr. Pradipta Kumar Basu, Officer in Charge, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 6) Dr. Debraj Biswal, Assistant Professor of Zoology, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 7) Mr. Jagadish Chandra Barui, Block Development Officer, Mangalkote Development Block
- 8) Dr. Saurabh Chakraborti, Principal, Bidhannagar College
- 9) Dr. Amit Kumar Rakshit, Superintendent, Singot Rural Hospital, Dt. Purba Bardhaman
- 10) Mr. Achintya Kumar Mondal, Oriental Institute of Science & Technology, Dewan Dighi, Katwa Road, Burdwan 713101
- 11) Mr. Pinaki Roy, Assistant Professor of Sociology, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 12) Dr. Akash Kedia, Assistant Professor of Botany, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 13) Dr. Debasish Kundu, Assistant Professor of Chemistry, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 14) Mrs. Sanchari De, Assistant Professor of Sociology, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 15) Mrs. Tahira Tashneem, Assistant Professor of English, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 16) Mr. Dinesh Maity, Assistant Professor of Chemistry, Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote
- 17) IQAC File
- 18) College Notice Book
- 19) Notice Book of Teachers' Council

(Dr. PRADIPTA KUMAR BASU)

Officer in Charge

Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote Junela Roy

(PINAKI ROY)
Secretary, Teachers' Council
Govt. General Degree College,
Mangalkote